Saturday, June 15, 2024

Estimated Timeline - Heats

US Olympic Team Trials
Lucas Oil Stadium, Indianapolis, IN

W 100 Fly 10 11:00 AM
W 400 Free 7 11:27 AM
M 100 Breast 11 12:09 PM
M 400 Free 8 12:39 PM
Saturday Prelims End 1:24 PM
Sunday, June 16, 2024
M 200 Free 7 11:00 AM
M 400 IM 11 11:27 AM
W 100 Breast 10 12:34 PM
M 100 Back 10 1:03 PM
W 200 Free 7 1:33 PM
Sunday Prelims End 1:57 PM
Monday, June 17, 2024
W 400 IM 6 11:00 AM
W 100 Back 8 11:39 AM
M 800 Free 7 12:04 PM
Monday Prelims End 1:14 PM
Tuesday, June 18, 2024
M 200 Fly 8 11:00 AM
M 100 Free 9 11:30 AM
W 1500 Free 6 11:53 AM
W 100 Free 8 1:44 PM
M 200 Breast 10 2:06 PM
Tuesday Prelims End 2:45 PM
Q
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Wednesday, June 19, 2024

W 200 Breast

M 200 Back

W 200 Fly
Wednesday Prelims End

Thursday, June 20, 2024

W 200 Back

M 50 Free

M 200 IM
Thursday Prelims End
Friday, June 21, 2024

M 100 Fly

W 200 IM

W 800 Free
Friday Prelims Ends

Saturday, June 22, 2024

W 50 Free
M 1500 Free

Saturday Prelims End

Ventis

11

13

11

xfinity

11:00 AM

11:26 AM

12:02 PM

12:31 PM

11:00 AM

11:34 AM

12:00 PM

12:51 PM

11:00 AM

11:23 AM

11:51 AM

12:55 PM

11:00 AM

11:23 AM

1:25 PM



USA Swimming-National Meets

Event 10 Women 400 LC Meter IM

World: 4:25.87 4/1/2023 Summer McIntosh
Pend World:  4:24.38 5/16/2024  Summer McIntosh
American: 4:31.12 6/29/2008  Katie Hoff
LC Nationals: 4:31.12 6/29/2008  Katie Hoff
U.S.Open: 4:28.61 12/2/2022  Summer McIntosh
Jr World: 4:25.87 4/1/2023 Summer McIntosh
Lane Name Yr Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f6 Prelims
1
2
3 Reese Tiltmann 04 Indiana Swim-IN 4:49.89
4  Sadie Buckley 09 Mason Makos Swim-PV 4:49.79
5 Jessica Eden 03  Ohio State Unive-OH/LESD 4:49.86
6
7
8
Heat 2 of 6 Prelims
1 Grace Drabot 04  Univ Minnesota-MN/OZ 4:49.61
2 Avery Klamfoth 07  SwimMAC Carolina-NC 4:49.57
3 Kate Mouser 04  Purdue Universit-IN/FAST 4:49.46
4 Syd Schoeck 08 Csp Tideriders-0Z 4:49.44
5 Carli Cronk 06 Alamo Area Aquat-ST 4:49.45
6 AnnaAuld 03  Univ of Florida-FL 4:49.55
7  AvaPape 07  Texas Ford Aquat-NT 4:49.59
8 Kathleen Turano 07  Scarlet Aquatics-N] 4:49.76
Heat 3 of 6 Prelims
1 Audrey Derivaux 09 Jersey Wahoos-MA 4:49.32
2 Hannah Ownbey 01 Auburn Univ-SE 4:49.25
3 Callahan Dunn 01 Univ Wisconsin-WI/HSC 4:49.11
4 Samantha Tadder 03  Alto Swim Club-PC/TIDE 4:48.87
5 Chloe M Kim 07  Scarlet Aquatics-N] 4:48.88
6  Ellie Clarke 09 Carmel Swim Club-IN 4:49.24
7 Meaghan Harnish 04  Gamecock Aquatic-SC 4:49.29
8 Campbell Stoll 05 Longhorn Aquatic-ST/TEX 4:49.34
Heat 4 of 6 Prelims
1 Mia Abruzzo 03 Plymouth Whitema-MA/U Ga 4:48.71
2 Caroline Benda 03  Kentucky Aquatic-KY/UKY 4:48.39
3 Maddie Waggoner 04  Univ Wisconsin-WI/JW 4:48.07
4 Katie McCarthy 04  Univ Minnesota-MN/EDI 4:47.31
5 Camden Doane 06 King Aquatic Clu-PN 4:48.03
6 Alexa McDevitt 07 Bellevue Club-PN 4:48.24
7  Eleanor Sun 04  Princeton Univer-NJ/NCAP 4:48.63
8 Caroline Riggs 04  Club Mountaineer-WV/YALE = 4:48.73
Heat 5o0f6 Prelims
1 Campbell Chase 05 Cor Swimming-NT 4:46.53
2 Hannah Bellard 05 U of Michigan-MI 4:44.67
3 Lilla Bognar 06 Team Greenville-SC 4:40.97
4  Leah Hayes 05  Fox Valley-IL 4:36.84
5 Leah Smith 95  Longhorn Aquatic-ST 4:39.83
6 Kayla Han 08 Carmel Swim Club-IN 4:42.32
7 EllaNelson 01 Nashville Aquati-SE/UVA 4:45.08
8 Sofia Plaza 05 SwimMAC Carolina-NC 4:47.14
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Heat 6 of 6 Prelims

1 Paige Maceachern 02 UCLA Swimming-CA/PCS 4:45.81
2 Megan Van Berkom 01 Univ Minnesota-MN/SPY 4:42.47
3 Justina Kozan 03  Trojan Swim Club-CA/MVN 4:40.97
4 Katie Grimes 06 Sandpipers Of Ne-CA 4:31.41
5 Emma Weyant 01 Univ of Florida-FL 4:37.76
6  Lucy Bell 04  Alto Swim Club-PC/FAST 4:41.64
7  Zoe Dixon 04  Univ of Florida-FL/NOVA 4:44.86
8 Michaela Mattes 05 Sarasota Sharks-FL 4:46.98
Event 11 Women 100 LC Meter Backstroke
World: 57.33 10/21/2023 Kaylee McKeown
American: 57.51 5/26/2024  Regan Smith
LC Nationals: 57.71 6/30/2023  Regan Smith
U.S. Open: 57.51 5/26/2024  Regan Smith
Jr World: 57.57 7/28/2019  Regan Smith
Lane Name Yr Team Seed Time
Heat 1 0f8 Prelims
1 Aspen Gersper 05 Saint Andrew's A-FG 1:01.86
2 Vera Conic 07 Palatine Park Di-IL 1:01.80
3 Mia Naccarella 02 U atBuffalo-NI/WEBS 1:01.80
4 Charlotte Wilson 06  Univ of Denver-CO 1:01.79
5 Bella Pantano 02 Gamecock Aquatic-SC 1:01.80
6  Emily Hamill 07  Germantown-MA 1:01.80
7  Claire Jansen 04  Univ Pittsburgh-AM 1:01.80
8 Izzy Bradley 04  Cavalier Aquatic-VA 1:01.86
Heat 2 of 8 Prelims
1 Sylvia Roy 07 Mount Lebanon Aq-AM 1:01.76
2 Hailey WEILER 07 lubSeattle Metro-PN 1:01.74
3 EvaRottink 08 Memphis Thunder-SE 1:01.70
4  Grace Rabb 06 Aquajets Swim-MN 1:01.66
5 Clare Logan 06 Fanwood-Scotch-N] 1:01.69
6 Jordan Buechler 02 Texas A &M Univ-GU 1:01.72
7  Krista Marlin 04  Ohio State Unive-OH/SSC 1:01.75
8 Tierney Lenahan 07 Nasa Wildcat Aqu-IL 1:01.78
Heat 3 of 8 Prelims
1 Meghan Donald 04  Wolfpack Elite-NC/ACAC 1:01.65
2 Morgan Kraus 01 Ohio State Unive-OH/MLA 1:01.64
3 Kacey McKenna 03 Indiana Swim-IN 1:01.63
4  Kyla Maloney 04  Auburn Univ-SE/DYNA 1:01.60
5 Alana Berlin 07  Schroeder YMCA S-WI 1:01.61
6  Julie Mishler 07  Fishers Area Swi-IN 1:01.64
7 Rye Ulett 04  Univ Louisville-KY/DYNA 1:01.64
8  Audrey Derivaux 09 Jersey Wahoos-MA 1:01.66
Heat 4 of 8 Prelims
1 Emily Thompson 05 Tormgreater Some-N] 1:01.56
2 Ella Menear 05 U of Alabama-SE/CM 1:01.54
3 Bella Sims 05  Univ of Florida-FL 1:01.50
4 Nyah Funderburke 03  Ohio State Unive-OH/NAAC 1:01.44
5 Eboni McCarty 03  Athens Bulldog-GA 1:01.45
6 Casey Chung 01 U ofMichigan-MI 1:01.52
7  Lily Cleason 04 U of Michigan-MI 1:01.56
8 Lexi Stephens 06 Poseidon Swimmin-VA 1:01.60
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Heat 5 Prelims (#11 Women 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
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1 Roos Rottink 08 Memphis Thunder-SE 1:01.39
2 Olivia Bray 01 Longhorn Aquatic-ST/TEX 1:01.25
3 Ali Pfaff 05 Duke University-NC 1:01.24
4 Alyssa Sagle 08 Nation's Capital-PV 1:01.16
5 Catie Choate 04  Univ of Florida-FL 1:01.21
6 Torie Buerger 02 Kentucky Aquatic-KY/UKY 1:01.24
7  Mya Dewitt 04 Indiana Swim-IN 1:01.29
8 Ellie Waldrep 02  Auburn Univ-SE/BAY 1:01.41
Heat 6 of8 Prelims
1 Tess Howley 05 LongIsland Aqua-MR/UVA 1:00.98
2 Berit Berglund 05 Longhorn Aquatic-ST/TEX 1:00.50
3 Phoebe Bacon 02  Univ Wisconsin-WI/NCAP 59.61
4 Claire Curzan 04  TacTitans-NC 58.29
5 Rhyan White 00 Wolfpack Elite-NC/WFFM 59.20
6 Amy Fulmer 01 Ohio State Unive-OH 59.94
7 Caroline Bentz 02 Nation's Capital-PV 1:00.70
8 Anya Mostek 03 Germantown-MA 1:01.04
Heat 7 of 8 Prelims
1 Morgan Scott 00 Texas Ford Aquat-NT 1:00.93
2 Charlotte Crush 08 Lakeside Swim Te-KY 1:00.07
3 Leah Shackley 06 Blair Regional Y-AM 59.55
4 Katharine Berkoff 01 Wolfpack Elite-NC/MAC 58.01
5 Kennedy Noble 04  Wolfpack Elite-NC/PSC 59.11
6 Maggie Wanezek 05  Elmbrook Swim CI-WI 59.90
7  Rylee Erisman 09 Laker Swim-FL 1:00.58
8 Aubrey Hull 06 Mecklenburg Swim-NC 1:01.03
Heat 8 of 8 Prelims
1 Paige Hetrick 02  Univ Louisville-KY/BRAD 1:00.90
2 Erika Pelaez 06 Eagle Aquatics-FG 59.94
3 Teagan O'Dell 06 Mission Viejo Na-CA 59.51
4  Regan Smith 02 Longhorn Aquatic-ST 57.51
5 Isabelle Stadden 02 California Aquat-PC 59.07
6 Josephine Fuller 03  Univ Tennessee-SE/NOVA 59.67
7  Reilly Tiltmann 03 Cavalier Aquatic-VA/EBSC 1:00.58
8 Emma Kern 05 Longhorn Aquatic-ST/TEX 1:01.00
Event 12 Men 800 LC Meter Freestyle
World: 7:32.12 7/29/2009  Lin Zhang
American: 7:38.67 7/26/2023  Bobby Finke
LC Nationals: 7:40.34 7/1/2023 Bobby Finke
U.S.Open: 7:40.34 7/1/2023 Bobby Finke
JrWorld: 7:43.37 8/13/2022  Lorenzo Galossi
Lane Name Yr Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of7 Prelims
1
2
3 Bucky Gettys 06  Texas Gold-ST 8:09.33
4 Max Carlsen 07 Las Vegas Swim C-CA 8:09.05
5 Kyler Heffner 06 SwimAtlanta-GA 8:09.26
6 Saadeddin Saadeddin 05  Scarlet Aquatics-N] 8:09.51
7
8

Heat 2 of 7 Prelims
1 Henry Morrissey

2 Mason Mathias

3  Matthew Marsteiner
4  Caleb Kravitz

5 Jackson Huckabay

6 Jack Luken

7

Josh Parent

8 Bobby DiNunzio
Heat 3 of 7 Prelims

1 Tyler Watson
Sean Green
Lukas Vetkoetter
Trey Dickey
Andrew Taylor
Gio Linscheer

N O oA wN

Jacob Hamlin
8 Dylan Felt
Heat 4 of 7 Prelims
1 Dillon Wright
Lance Norris
Jacob Pins
Isaac Fleig
Carson Hick
William Mulgrew

N oo W

Mason Carlton
8 Matthew Chai
Heat 5 of7 Prelims
1 Gabriel Manteufel
Aiden Hammer
Chris Nagy
Nathan Szobota
Jake Narvid
Joey Tepper

N oA W

Norvin Clontz
8 Trey Hesser
Heat 6 of 7 Prelims
1 Mason Edmund
Luke Ellis
Will Gallant
Ross Dant
Luke Whitlock
Michael Brinegar

N O v N

Luka Mijatovic
8 Levi Sandidge
Heat 7 of 7 Prelims
1 Joshua Brown
James Plage
Charlie Clark
Robert Finke
David Johnston
Daniel Matheson
Nick Caruso
Chip Wheelie Shoyat

N O U AW N

03
02
06
01
02
03
04
05

01
07
06
02
04
04
04
04

05
03
06
05
05
07
02
03

07
07
02
07
02
02
07
05

04
06
01
00
06
99
09
04

03
02
02
99
01
02
03
03

Alto Swim Club-PC/GAAC
Auburn Univ-SE/BSL
New Wave Swim-NC
Saint Petersburg-FL
Unattached-ST

U of Michigan-MI

Univ of Florida-FL

Univ of Florida-FL

Univ Louisville-KY/NFS
Long Island Aqua-MR
Texas Ford Aquat-NT
Texas A & M Univ-GU/COR
Univ of Florida-FL

Univ of Florida-FL/COR
Highlander Aquat-FL/UT
Swim Fort Lauder-FG

Mecklenburg Swim-NC/SANI
Wolfpack Elite-NC/TAC

Iowa Flyers Swim-1A

Fishers Area Swi-IN
Kentucky Aquatic-KY/UKY
Shawmut Aquatic-NE
Indiana Swim-IN

Fast Swim Team-CA

Sandpipers Of Ne-CA

King Aquatic Clu-PN

Univ Minnesota-MN

Nova of Virginia-VA
Tennessee Aquati-SE/GPAC
Unattached-SE
Mecklenburg Swim-NC
Gold Medal Swim-AZ

Ohio State Unive-OH/TBAY
Sandpipers Of Ne-CA

The Swim Team-CA/NCSU
Wolfpack Elite-NC/YSST
Fishers Area Swi-IN

The Swim Team-CA
Pleasanton Seaha-PC
Kentucky Aquatic-KY/UKY

Sandpipers Of Ne-CA
Wolfpack Elite-NC/BEAR
Ohio State Unive-OH/VSC
Saint Petersburg-FL/FLOR
The Swim Team-CA

Sun Devil Swimmi-AZ/SAC
Kentucky Aquatic-KY/UKY
Northern KY Clip-OH

8:08.86
8:08.46
8:08.24
8:07.61
8:08.02
8:08.37
8:08.64
8:08.92

8:07.43
8:07.31
8:07.07
8:06.86
8:06.86
8:07.07
8:07.37
8:07.45

8:06.68
8:06.41
8:05.53
8:05.23
8:05.36
8:06.28
8:06.64
8:06.69

8:04.13
8:03.70
8:03.10
8:01.36
8:02.27
8:03.36
8:03.76
8:04.74

8:00.26
7:56.40
7:50.75
7:48.10
7:50.20
7:54.52
7:59.64
8:01.27

8:00.17
7:56.36
7:50.49
7:38.67
7:48.20
7:52.34
7:58.80
8:00.51



Saturday, June 15, 2024

Estimated Timeline - Heats

US Olympic Team Trials
Lucas Oil Stadium, Indianapolis, IN

W 100 Fly 10 11:00 AM
W 400 Free 7 11:27 AM
M 100 Breast 11 12:09 PM
M 400 Free 8 12:39 PM
Saturday Prelims End 1:24 PM
Sunday, June 16, 2024
M 200 Free 7 11:00 AM
M 400 IM 11 11:27 AM
W 100 Breast 10 12:34 PM
M 100 Back 10 1:03 PM
W 200 Free 7 1:33 PM
Sunday Prelims End 1:57 PM
Monday, June 17, 2024
W 400 IM 6 11:00 AM
W 100 Back 8 11:39 AM
M 800 Free 7 12:04 PM
Monday Prelims End 1:14 PM
Tuesday, June 18, 2024
M 200 Fly 8 11:00 AM
M 100 Free 9 11:30 AM
W 1500 Free 6 11:53 AM
W 100 Free 8 1:44 PM
M 200 Breast 10 2:06 PM
Tuesday Prelims End 2:45 PM
Q
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Wednesday, June 19, 2024

W 200 Breast

M 200 Back

W 200 Fly
Wednesday Prelims End

Thursday, June 20, 2024

W 200 Back

M 50 Free

M 200 IM
Thursday Prelims End
Friday, June 21, 2024

M 100 Fly

W 200 IM

W 800 Free
Friday Prelims Ends

Saturday, June 22, 2024

W 50 Free
M 1500 Free

Saturday Prelims End

Ventis

11

13

11

xfinity

11:00 AM

11:26 AM

12:02 PM

12:31 PM

11:00 AM

11:34 AM

12:00 PM

12:51 PM

11:00 AM

11:23 AM

11:51 AM

12:55 PM

11:00 AM

11:23 AM

1:25 PM



